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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Brookfield Bowl LLC
USBC Certification:

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   5-  4   1-  8   7-  3   2-  6
Next Week   3-  6   7-  2   1-  5   8-  4

President: David Pfeiffer    Vice President: Glenn Murrain
Secretary/Treasurer: Brian Menini

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 7 Extreme Recreation 62 30 711 394 6618 4371 780 2230 1136 3320
2 2 4 Budweiser 58 34 865 254 6385 4861 894 2585 1148 3347
3 8 6 The Jokers 54 38 903 220 6476 5156 947 2663 1167 3323
4 6 3 Los Chimas 49 43 690 412 6314 3890 728 2086 1140 3322
5 7 2 Helm Street 47 45 875 246 6625 5149 917 2592 1163 3330
6 4 8 Stanbury 36 56 659 440 6566 4259 814 2216 1183 3323
7 3 1 Team 1 30 62 720 385 6511 4117 715 2087 1100 3269
8 1 5 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 The Jokers 1015 1141 1167 3323 34 <---> Stanbury 1119 1056 1068 3243 12
3-4 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Extreme Recreation 1116 1096 1108 3320 40
5-6 Helm Street 1025 1128 1142 3295 18 <---> Budweiser 1126 1073 1148 3347 28
7-8 Team 1 1099 1085 1085 3269 13 <---> Los Chimas 1140 1089 1093 3322 33

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 947 The Jokers 917 Helm Street 894 Budweiser
Scratch Series 2663 The Jokers 2592 Helm Street 2585 Budweiser

Handicap Game 1183 Stanbury 1167 The Jokers 1163 Helm Street
Handicap Series 3347 Budweiser 3330 Helm Street 3323 The Jokers

3323 Stanbury
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Game 254 Brian Menini 224 Greg Davis 221 Billy Waddle
Scratch Series 723 Brian Menini 582 Aaron Minor 579 Ryan Graff

Women Scratch Game 213 Cheryl Riddle 202 Paige Finney 187 Paula McCollum
Scratch Series 525 Cheryl Riddle 509 Paige Finney 499 Paula McCollum

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Lane 1 - 5 - Bye   HDCP=0 Lane 2 - 4 - Budweiser   HDCP=254

Pam Murrain 843 6 bk157 65
Glenn Murrain 1027 6 bk175 49
Debbie Shiflett 388 3 bk157 65
Jerrick Bagley 450 3 150 72
Brian Menini 1292 6 bk226 3

Lane 3 - 1 - Team 1   HDCP=385
Shawn Pulliam 333 3 111 107
VACANT 0 0 150 72
Lydia Palmer 751 6 bk129 90
Bubby Hicks 0 0 bk152 70
Andrew Hoyt 0 0 bk178 46

Lane 4 - 8 - Stanbury   HDCP=440
Trish Wilburn 842 6 140 81
Megan S 772 6 128 91
Tina King 301 3 100 117
Paula Hamilton 404 3 134 86
Shannon Knowles 471 3 157 65
Cheryl Riddle 1028 6 171 53
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

Lane 5 - 7 - Extreme Recreation   HDCP=394
VACANT 0 0 150 72
Lesley Almond 325 3 108 109
Allison R Wood 785 6 130 90
Paige Finney 973 6 162 61
Paula McCollum 968 6 161 62

Lane 6 - 3 - Los Chimas   HDCP=412
VACANT 0 0 150 72
Charlotte Stockwell 648 6 bk107 110
Kirk Palmer 678 6 bk126 93
Wayne Stockwell 927 6 bk170 54
Dee Carmichael 412 3 137 83

Lane 7 - 2 - Helm Street   HDCP=246
JR Guilford 1000 6 bk180 45
Jerry Wine 963 6 bk157 65
Billy Waddle 1128 6 bk185 40
Frank Graff 786 5 bk163 60
Ryan Graff 579 3 bk190 36

Lane 8 - 6 - The Jokers   HDCP=220
Terry Walter 1010 6 bk177 47
Aaron Minor 1034 6 bk177 47
Eldon Henry 898 6 bk173 51
Chuck Webb 1086 6 bk185 40
Greg Davis 1128 6 bk191 35

Temporary Substitutes
True Book High High HDCP HDCP

ID # Name Phone Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg Game Sers Game Sers
82 Borough, Mike 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

6 Bragg, Glenn 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
54 Browne, Mark 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
52 Clements, Jordan 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

4 Cordray, Vern 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
50 Davis, Mark 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
15 Dobrzenski, Jenna 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
12 Eubanks, Karen 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
28 Forte, Buck 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
26 Frey, Paul 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
46 Frey, Tina 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
66 Gann, Corey 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
31 Goosey, Everett 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
49 Goosey, Travis 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
73 Graf, Beth 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
41 Green, Sam 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
22 Hamilton, Ron bk155 67 180 2 90.00 155 91 180

100 Hoyt, Travis bk154 68 0 0 154 0 0
8 Huffmon, Derek 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
2 Kelley, Anita bk158 64 0 0 158 0 0
3 Kelley, Kenny bk182 43 0 0 182 0 0

42 Kitchen, Jim 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
5 Kremer, John 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

32 Kremer, Maggie 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
113 Lenz, Larry 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
114 Malloy, Kelly 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

64 Martin, Tyler 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
85 Mayberry, Kenny 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

116 McCollum, James 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
9 McCollum, Paula 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

107 Minor, Alex 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
33 Moore, Shawn 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
43 Morris, Raymond 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

106 Murrain, Pam 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
10 Newman, James 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
34 O'Dell, Jeff 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

103 Palmer, Ryan 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
62 Pfeiffer, Chris bk122 97 0 0 122 0 0
69 Pfeiffer, David bk184 41 0 0 184 0 0
11 Pierce, Alan bk184 41 0 0 184 0 0
13 Quail, Colton 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
27 Reams, Dakota bk169 54 0 0 169 0 0
84 Scates, Mike 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

7 Stanfield, Tim 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
115 Starzl, Dray 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

20 Stone, Jerry 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.05 licensed to Brian Menini - Brookfield Bowl LLCBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.05 licensed to Brian Menini - Brookfield Bowl LLCBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.05 licensed to Brian Menini - Brookfield Bowl LLCBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.05 licensed to Brian Menini - Brookfield Bowl LLCBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.05 licensed to Brian Menini - Brookfield Bowl LLCBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.05 licensed to Brian Menini - Brookfield Bowl LLCBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.05 licensed to Brian Menini - Brookfield Bowl LLCBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.05 licensed to Brian Menini - Brookfield Bowl LLCBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.05 licensed to Brian Menini - Brookfield Bowl LLC09/15/2025  9:10 pm  Page 2 of 4



Strikers 202509/10/2025    Week 3 of 32 Page 3

Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Brookfield Bowl LLC
True Book High High HDCP HDCP

ID # Name Phone Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg Game Sers Game Sers
35 Vaught, Steven 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
21 Waddle, Tanjua 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
61 Wright, Joan bk137 83 0 0 137 0 0
63 Wright, Rodney bk138 82 0 0 138 0 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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High match Points: All Members of This League
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
1 Brian Menini 12.0 100.00%
2 Billy Waddle 10.0 2.0 83.33%
3 Chuck Webb 10.0 2.0 83.33%
4 Jerrick Bagley 8.0 4.0 66.67%
5 Terry Walter 8.0 4.0 66.67%
6 Glenn Murrain 8.0 4.0 66.67%
7 Lesley Almond 8.0 4.0 66.67%
8 Allison R Wood 8.0 4.0 66.67%
9 Paige Finney 8.0 4.0 66.67%

10 Paula Hamilton 4.0 2.0 66.67%
11 Tina King 4.0 2.0 66.67%
12 Dee Carmichael 4.0 2.0 66.67%
13 Aaron Minor 8.0 4.0 66.67%
14 Greg Davis 8.0 4.0 66.67%
15 Frank Graff 7.0 5.0 58.33%
16 Shawn Pulliam 7.0 5.0 58.33%
17 Charlotte Stockwell 6.0 6.0 50.00%
18 JR Guilford 6.0 6.0 50.00%
19 Paula McCollum 6.0 6.0 50.00%
20 Trish Wilburn 6.0 6.0 50.00%
21 Kirk Palmer 6.0 6.0 50.00%
22 Bubby Hicks 5.0 7.0 41.67%
23 Ryan Graff 4.0 8.0 33.33%

24 Jerry Wine 4.0 8.0 33.33 %
25 Lydia Palmer 4.0 8.0 33.33 %
26 Wayne Stockwell 4.0 8.0 33.33 %
27 Megan S 4.0 8.0 33.33 %
28 Cheryl Riddle 4.0 8.0 33.33 %
29 Debbie Shiflett 4.0 8.0 33.33 %
30 Eldon Henry 4.0 8.0 33.33 %
31 Andrew Hoyt 4.0 8.0 33.33 %
32 Pam Murrain 2.0 10.0 16.67 %
33 Shannon Knowles 2.0 10.0 16.67 %
34 Anita Kelley 0.00 %
35 Kenny Kelley 0.00 %
36 Vern Cordray 0.00 %
37 John Kremer 0.00 %
38 Glenn Bragg 0.00 %
39 Tim Stanfield 0.00 %
40 Derek Huffmon 0.00 %
41 Paula McCollum 0.00 %
42 James Newman 0.00 %
43 Alan Pierce 0.00 %
44 Karen Eubanks 0.00 %
45 Colton Quail 0.00 %
46 Jenna Dobrzenski 0.00 %
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Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
47 Jerry Stone 0.00%
48 Tanjua Waddle 0.00%
49 Ron Hamilton 6.0 0.00%
50 Paul Frey 0.00%
51 Dakota Reams 0.00%
52 Buck Forte 0.00%
53 Everett Goosey 0.00%
54 Maggie Kremer 0.00%
55 Shawn Moore 0.00%
56 Jeff O'Dell 0.00%
57 Steven Vaught 0.00%
58 Sam Green 0.00%
59 Jim Kitchen 0.00%
60 Raymond Morris 0.00%
61 Tina Frey 0.00%
62 Travis Goosey 0.00%
63 Mark Davis 0.00%
64 Jordan Clements 0.00%
65 Mark Browne 0.00%

66 Joan Wright 0.00 %
67 Chris Pfeiffer 0.00 %
68 Rodney Wright 0.00 %
69 Tyler Martin 0.00 %
70 Corey Gann 0.00 %
71 David Pfeiffer 0.00 %
72 Beth Graf 0.00 %
73 Mike Borough 0.00 %
74 Mike Scates 0.00 %
75 Kenny Mayberry 0.00 %
76 Travis Hoyt 0.00 %
77 Ryan Palmer 0.00 %
78 Pam Murrain 0.00 %
79 Alex Minor 0.00 %
80 Larry Lenz 0.00 %
81 Kelly Malloy 0.00 %
82 Dray Starzl 0.00 %
83 James McCollum 0.00 %
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